SAPIENZA

UNIVERSITA DI ROMA

PROFESSIONE FARMACISTA
AMMESSI ALLA PROVA ORALE ESAME DI STATO

Il SESSIONE 2022
CALENDARIO

DATA

17/11/22 ore 8.30

MATRICOLA

1791857

1460314

1692007

1159129

1380668

1746705

1384241

1657921

1798273

1534876

1534517

1621660

1750364

1419753

1636295

1792597

1532346

1557458

1751227

1747943

1379287

1322760

1689032

1582552

1815089

1792884

1701205

1809779

1758039

1795487

Roma, 09/11/2022



SAPIENZA

UNIVERSITA DI ROMA

PROFESSIONE FARMACISTA

AMMESSI ALLA PROVA ORALE ESAME DI STATO
Il SESSIONE 2022

CALENDARIO

DATA 17/11/22 ore 11.15
MATRICOLA 1492693
1678060
1695775
1203153
1597441
1521739
1746465
1803470
1787122
1724956
1583463
1696838
1810491
1398989
1600721
1720483
1767149
1462168
1751954
1094630
1720938
1764942
1809713
1378860
1757145
1788894
1738052
1762058
1689955
1796876

Roma, 09/11/2022



SAPIENZA

UNIVERSITA DI ROMA

PROFESSIONE FARMACISTA
AMMESSI ALLA PROVA ORALE ESAME DI STATO

Il SESSIONE 2022
CALENDARIO

DATA

17/11/22 ore 14.45

MATRICOLA

1756881

1791772

1691908

1755920

1846883

1770282

1759584

1795106

1744719

1620824

1228401

1762235

1701613

1739488

1749177

1336887

1795418

1788741

1524958

1819372

1746403

Roma, 09/11/2022



SAPIENZA

UNIVERSITA DI ROMA

PROFESSIONE FARMACISTA
AMMESSI ALLA PROVA ORALE ESAME DI STATO

Il SESSIONE 2022
CALENDARIO

DATA

18/11/22 ore 10.15

MATRICOLA

1734027

1580747

1707722

1632154

1807062

1764488

1785650

1799062

1656546

1705037

1597431

1699147

1715821

1600907

1733806

1794387

1092841

318243

1632880

1760122

1582227

1629820

1690227

1539410

1588956

1550308

1675314

1629983

1694538

1720875

Roma, 09/11/2022



PROFESSIONE FARMACISTA
AMMESSI ALLA PROVA ORALE ESAME DI STATO

Il SESSIONE 2022
CALENDARIO

SAPIENZA

UNIVERSITA DI ROMA

DATA

18/11/22 ore 13.45

MATRICOLA

1796216

1379189

1738941

1745387

1389941

1689100

1699608

1745967

1691554

1155468

1740864

1589235

1746452

1650877

1744966

Roma, 09/11/2022

Il Presidente della Commissione
F.to Prof. Antonello Mai



